
2022-23 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 
NORTH KNOX SCHOOL CORPORATION 

 
 Monday, August 8, 2022    Teacher In-service Day 
 
 Tuesday, August 9, 2022    First Day of School 
 
 Monday, September 5, 2022    Labor Day - No School 
 
 Wednesday, September 14, 2022   Early Release Day 
  
 Thursday & Friday, October 13-14, 2022   Early Release Days 
 
 Monday through Friday, October 17-21, 2022  Fall Break - No School 
 
 Wednesday, November 2, 2022    Early Release Day  
 
 Wednesday through Friday,    Thanksgiving Vacation – No School  

   November 23-25, 2022   
 
 Wednesday, December 21, 2022 through  Christmas Vacation - No School 
    Tuesday, January 3, 2023 
 
 Wednesday, January 4, 2023    First Day of 2nd Semester 
 
 Monday, January 16, 2023    Martin Luther King Jr. Day or 1st Snow Make-Up Day 
 
 Wednesday, January 18, 2023    Early Release Day for PD 
 
 Wednesday, February 8, 2023    Early Release Day for PD 
 
 Monday, February 20, 2023    President’s Day – No School or 2nd Snow Make-Up Day  
 
 Monday through Friday, March 20-24, 2023  Spring Break - No School 
 
 Friday, April 7 & Monday, April 10, 2023   Good Friday/Easter Monday – No School 
 
 Thursday, May 25, 2023     Last Day of School 
          
 Friday, May 26, 2023     Teacher Record Day & NKHS Commencement 
 
 Monday, May 29, 2023     Memorial Day  
 
 Tuesday, May 30, 2023     Additional Snow Make-Up Days Begin if Needed  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------- 
 87 Student Days - 1st Semester    88 Teacher Days - 1st Semester 
 93 Student Days - 2nd Semester    94 Teacher Days - 2nd Semester 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------
Civil Rights Assurance of Equal Opportunity & Non Discrimination Statement 

*North Knox School Corporation has a policy of providing equal opportunity.  All courses are open to all students regardless of race, color, sex, handicapping conditions, or   
  national origin including limited English proficiency. 
*Educational services, programs, instruction, & facilities will not be denied to anyone in the North Knox School Corporation as a result of his or her race, color, sex,  
  handicapping conditions, or national origin including limited English proficiency.  For further information, clarification or complaint, please contact the following person:  Mr.  
  Matt Sandefer, Title IX Coord., North Knox Jr. Sr. HS, 10890 N. SR 159, Bicknell, Indiana 47512, or at (812) 735-2990. 
*Any other information concerning the above policies may be obtained by contacting:  Dr. Darrel Bobe, Section 504 (handicapped) & Americans with Disabilities Coord., North  
  Knox School Corporation, 11110 N. SR 159, Bicknell, IN 47512 or at (812) 735-4434. 
*Digital Rights Managers: Primary:  Scott Sturgeon, Principal, North Knox Primary School, (812) 735-2547; Intermediate:  Amanda Toth, Principal, North Knox Intermediate,  
 (812) 324-2291; and Jr. Sr. HS  Matt Sandefer, Principal, North Knox Jr. Sr. High School, (812) 735-2990 


